
School Name: KV MULTAI 
Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

1 

3 

2 

6 

4 

5 

11 

10 

Application 
Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

229989085482021474 ARTI CHOURASE 
229994405602972718 |NIDHI 
229993670442710355 YUKTA NAGLE 

229989573401938332 

Name 

229996389183573894 NAVYA NAGLE 

GARVIK SHASHI KUMAR 
PIPARDE 

229991766103061581 GAURESH NAGLE 

2299936758827 12041 MAYANK BARDE 

229993580402693933 CHETANYA GOHE 

229992500602777380 SARVESH PAHADE 

8 229987049301765211 MAYANK DEHARIYA 

7 229986911401763160 MANSI BHUMARKAR 

12 229989325162270274 MITASHI GOLAIT 

31 229995436763496128 RASHI 

29 229995050203143136 RAGHAV MOHKAR 

25 229993260802609026 |ARUNIMA BIHARE 

26 229993840663321870 NITIN 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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5 

5 
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NA 

NA 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 
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1/ WL 1 
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7/ WL 7 
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16 



13 

23 

30 

28 

15 

27 

18 

229984710743573533 DAKSH DILIP BAGDE 

229992504062446853 PALAK 

229995313243227955GUNJAN LOKHANDE 

2299948904031 19446|JOSHUA 

229986322221750134 MAHI SARIYA 

229994625083039392 |DIVYANSH 

229989189741914758 DAKSHITA 

24 229993128022595123 KUBER BHUMARKAR 

22 229991839802349750 BHAGYASHREE JADHAV 

17 

32 229996085543543243 KRIYAN 

16 229986846282519141 ADVIK ATULKAR 

21 229991302222207951 DISHA 

20 229990732582111134 KHUSHBU 

14 229986221301746475 KUHU GUJRE 

19 229989604002191133 RACHIT WAGHMARE 

229989005721906463 RAM BELE 
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